Palermo Arabian Horse Cup (European) H

Palermo,

Italy

06 Apr 2019, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: A) YAS
Colour: Black

Owner: FONTANELLA

MAGIC ARABIANS
SRL

Name: MG EL
RASHEER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: M G
ARABIANS snc

Name: AD PRINCE
ONE

Colour: Grey
Owner: NUNZIATA
ALFONSO

Name: ARP
SPARTACUS
Colour: Grey
Owner: CAPIZZI

FRANCESCO PAOLO

Score
360.5

358

356

352.5

ECAHO

Detail

LEGS
MOVE

G CIEE ) HESEE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

REf G

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

M.W.
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

M.W.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

M.W.
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
19.5

M.W.
18.5
18
18
15
18.5

G.R.
19
19

18.5

15.5

18.5

G.R.
19
19
18
15
18

G.R.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

G.R.
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5

E.S. P.R.
19 19
19 18.5

18.5 18

15,5 15.5

18.5 19

E.S. P.R.

19.5 19
19 19.5

17.5 18

15,5 15.5
19 18

E.S. P.R.

18.5 19

18.5 18.5
17 18

14.5 15

19.5 19

E.S. P.R.
18 18.5

18.5 18.5

17.5 17.5

155 15.5

18.5 18



Name: LUCRIMANTE
Colour: Black
Owner: PALUMBO
GIUSEPPE

Judges

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

G.R.
E.S.
P.R.

= Gideon Reisel, NL
= Eiad Safady, NL
i1 Pierluigi Rota, IT

No detailed scorecard available



	Palermo Arabian Horse Cup (European)
	Judges


